
WL Dressage FnD 
20/10/24

CHS 
02/11/2024

ANG 
30/11/2024

BCF 
09/02/2025

TOTAL

Teams F&D 6 2 5 4 17
B&D 5 5 6 16
BCF 2 4 4 5 15
EC 6 6 12
CHS 3 3 3 9
Tanatside 4 4
Anglesey 3 3
Dwy & Gwyn 2 2
Dolgellau 1 1
Aberconwy
CHN
The WWW
WYL

Individual
Walk Trot Florence Evans B&D Arthur(Barrpound Braveheart) 6 6 5 17

Jemima Williamson EC Mighty Max 4 5 6 15
Belle Hudson F&D Ghabar Miss May 2 3 5 3 13
Lili Ritchie F&D Steephill Denman 3 4 3 10
Poppy Dutton BCF Tyfel Zorro 5 2 7
Isabella Moult BCF Tommy 6 6
Sophie Geddes BCF Lickeen Rebel 4 4
Marilda Higgins BCF Daffy 4 4
Sophie Allwood Will 2 2
Annabel Lloyd Hughes ANG Barnsview Second Violin 2 2
Jessica Hoyle F&D Welsh jack Flash 1 1
Lilou Beaumont F&D Caebanadl Pippin 1 1
Alfie Jones BCF Hallandale Pixie 1 1
Nuala McNally BCF Bertie 1 1

Grassroots Archie Evans B&D Cwmesgair Catatonia 6 6 6 18
Belle Hudson F&D Thistledown Graphite 4 6 4 14
Libby James EC Skellorn Avinsis 5 4 9
Brogan Douglas-Jones BCF Carrwood Valentine 3 5 8
Archie Evans B&D Arthur(Barrpound Braveheart) 3 3 6
Zoe James F&D Logan 5 5
Poppy Dutton BCF Tyfel Zorro 5 5
Penny Pryce Tanatside Wild at Heart 4 4
Jemima Williamson EC Mighty Max 2 2 4
Mia Haf Owen ANG Terackie indiana-storm 3 3
Poppy Launder-Collins Tanatside Lord Prenwyn 2 2
Megan Maxey CHS Ask Bob 2 2
Maisie Barlow CHS Stepping Spartacus 2 2
Jemima George BCF Marnonwells Concorde 1 1
Izzy Haughton EC Eglwysfach Rosebud 1 1
Jessica Hoyle F&D Welsh Jack Flash 1 1

Novice Brogan Douglas-Jones BCF Carrwood Valentine 3 6 6 15
Poppy Miller F&D Dinky Dolphin 6 4 2 12
Kimberley Evans B&D Inguz 5 3 8
Ffion Roberts B&D Jaz Man Ronnie 4 4 8
Archie Evans B&D Keyhouse Corriander (Corrie) 5 3 8
Sophia Lloyd BCF Meakers Gale Force 1 2 4 7
Archie Evans B&D Cwmesgair Catatonia (Lola) 6 6
Grace Leaker ANG Betty Boop 5 5
Cerys Martin Jones B&D Kildun Marathon 5 5
Jana Carney EC My Knockillaree Conquistador 3 3
Pippa Tierney CHS Lani 2 2
Connie Garvey Tanatside Sixties Boy 2 2
Charley Rutter EC Flashmans Ferdinand 1 1
Mia Haf Owen ANG Terackie indiana-storm 1 1
Carys Dillon B&D Bastiano 1 1

Intermediate Isobel Miller F&D Dinky Dolphin 6 3 5 3 17
Carys Dillon B&D Bastiano 5 6 6 17
Emily Phillips EC Csf Teddy 5 6 11
Kimberley Evans B&D Inguz 4 4 8
Evie Bayman (Anglesey) Bendyth Point 2 4 6
Cerys Martin Jones B&D Kildun Marathon 5 5
Annabel James EC Yukon Eric 4 4
Summer Bellis F&D Marshbrook Poppy 3 3
Jana Carney EC My Knockillaree Conquistador 3 3
Anna Warnock (Dwyfor and Gwynedd) Mochaccino Surprise 1 1

Open Charlotte Best BCF Paris 5 4 6 15
Emily Phillips EC Csf Teddy 6 5 11
Carys Dillon B&D Bastiano 6 4 10
Ellie Tomkinson (East Cheshire) Whatapallaver 6 6
Summer Bellis F&D Marshbrook Poppy 5 5
Annabel James EC Yukon Eric 3 3


